
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NAGPUR 
Stores & Purchase Department, IIM Nagpur,  
Plot No. 1, Sector 20, MIHAN (Non-SEZ), Nagpur – 441108  
Ph. No. – 07127102396 / 07127102358   Email: purchase@iimnagpur.ac.in 
 
   
 

Corrigendum 
 
                         With reference to Tender no:  IIMN/154/2021-22/15 dated 21/03/2022 for Supply, commissioning and 
installation of LOT type Gas Bank for S&F Dining block & EEP Dining block. Last date of submission of tender has been 
extended as follows. 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                       Issued by:  

        
 

Store & Purchase Department 
                 IIM Nagpur  
 

 

Dates Earlier dates Extended dates 
Last date of Bid Submission 18/04/2022; by 3.00 PM 27/04/2022; by 3.00 PM 
Technical Bid Opening Date 18/04/2022; at 3.30 PM 27/04/2022; at 3.30 PM 
Price Bid Opening Date 18/04/2022; at 04.00 PM 27/04/2022; at 04.00 PM 


